Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17001

Examination :

January

GOVT.TECH.HIGH CENTER A,BAD(C17001)
2022 Date : 07/10/2022

Course Code & Name :302102 ELECTRICAL WIREMAN
WIREMAN 30210211 THEORY

Subject :

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2171790026

2171790027

2171790028

2171790029

2171790030

2171790031

2171790032

2171790033

2171790034

2171790035

2171790036

2201170107

2201170108

2201170109

2201170110

2201170111

2201170112

2201170113

2201170114

2201170115

2201170116

2201170117

InstituteName Of Student

170029

170029

170029

170029

170029

170029

170029

170029

170029

170029

170029

SHAHA MAHEBUB AMIN

TAMBASKAR GOPAL SANJAY

DHAWASKAR ANIL KASHINATH

AMBHORE ROSHAN RAVINDRA

SHAIKH LIYAKHAT JAVED

NIKALJE VISHAL SANDUJI

PALVE NARENDRA RAJENDRA

SHAIKH KALIM RIYAJ

KOLATE KAILAS BABAN

PAWAR SANTOSH UTTAM

DEVRE SADANAND BABAN

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17001

Examination :

January

GOVT.TECH.HIGH CENTER A,BAD(C17001)
2022 Date : 07/10/2022

Course Code & Name :302102 ELECTRICAL WIREMAN
WIREMAN 30210211 THEORY

Subject :

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2171790037

2171790038

2171790039

2171790040

2171790041

2171790042

2171790043

2171790044

2171790045

2201170118

2201170119

2201170120

2201170121

2201170122

2201170123

2201170124

2201170125

2201170126

InstituteName Of Student

170029

170029

170029

170029

170029

170029

170029

170029

170029

Photo

Signature

PATIL SHUBHAM NILESH

SIRSATH ANIL BALU

SHAIKH MUJIB YUSUF

JADHAV AMOL RAMU

SEVANKAR GAURAV HARI

SONAWANE ROHIT ANIL

UBALE PARMESHWAR SARJERAO M‘

KHOPE AJAY VITTHAL

KULKARNI AMOL BABURAO

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17001

Examination :

January

GOVT.TECH.HIGH CENTER A,BAD(C17001)

2022 Date : 07/10/2022

Course Code & Name :410121 TAILORING &CUTTING
INTRODUCTION TO GARMENT CONSTRUCTION 41012111 THEORY

Subject :

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2171790001

2171790002

2171790003

2171790004

2171790005

2171790006

2171790007

2171790008

2171790009

2171790010

2171790011

2201170082

2201170083

2201170084

2201170085

2201170086

2201170087

2201170088

2201170089

2201170090

2201170091

2201170092

InstituteName Of Student

170031

170031

170031

170031

170031

170031

170031

170031

170031

170031

170031

SHAIKH RAHEEN SHAIKHAKBAR

SHAIKH SANIYA BEGUM SHAIKH USMAN

GUNJAL PRAMODINI DASHRATH

KHAN ZOHA NASHEEN ALTAF AHMED

KHAN AQSA NASHEEN ALTAF AHMAD

SAYYAD SARA SAYYAD KHALIL

SHAIKH BUSHRA FATEMA SHAIKH ABDUL

SHAIKH ASRA FATEMA SHAIKH ABDUL

SAYYAD SADAFRANA SAYYAD SABIR

BHAMRE KIRTI SHRIKANT

RAJPUT BHAVANA MANGALSING

Signature

Photo

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17001

Examination :

January

GOVT.TECH.HIGH CENTER A,BAD(C17001)

2022 Date : 07/10/2022

Course Code & Name :410121 TAILORING &CUTTING
INTRODUCTION TO GARMENT CONSTRUCTION 41012111 THEORY

Subject :

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2171790012

2171790013

2171790014

2171790015

2171790016

2171790017

2171790018

2171790019

2171790020

2171790021

2171790022

2201170093

2201170094

2201170095

2201170096

2201170097

2201170098

2201170099

2201170100

2201170101

2201170102

2201170103

InstituteName Of Student

170031

170031

170031

170031

170031

170031

170031

170031

170031

170031

170031

RAJPUT KASHISH RAJENDRASINGH

SYEDA RAFIQUA BEGUM SYED SALEEM

QUAZI TUBAANAM MOHAMMED

MIRZA ASRA JABEEN MIRZA AKBAR BAIG

SHAIKH SAYMA NASIR SHAIKH

PABALKAR NITA PRAKASH

SHAIKH ANJUM RAHEMAN

SARODE PRANITA VITTHAL

SHINDE RUTUJA SHIVAJI

KHAN SAMREEN MAHEBOOB KHAN

KASAR PRATIKSHA SHYAMSUNDER

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17001

Examination :

January

GOVT.TECH.HIGH CENTER A,BAD(C17001)
Date : 07/10/2022

2022

Course Code & Name :410121 TAILORING &CUTTING

Subject :

INTRODUCTION TO GARMENT CONSTRUCTION 41012111 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2171790023

2171790024

2171790025

2171790046

2171790047

2171790048

2171790049

2171790050

2171790051

2171790052

2171790053

2201170104

2201170105

2201170106

2201170127

2201170128

2201170129

2201170130

2201170131

2201170132

2201170133

2201170134

InstituteName Of Student

170031

170031

170031

170029

170029

170029

170029

170029

170029

170029

170029

SHAIKH UMRAH KASHISH TAQUIUDDIN

SHAIKH MUSKAN AFSAR

SAYYAD SHAHINA MEHBOOB

KHARAT MANDIRA DILIP

MHASKE SAVITA RAMDAS

BANKAR MADHURI BHAUSAHEB

MHASKE KAVITA RAMDAS

JADHAV ARUNA SAMPAT

DEHADE CHHAYA SURESH

SHAIKH FATIMA RIJVANODDIN

THOMBRE POOJA SANJAY

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Signature

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17001

Examination :

January

GOVT.TECH.HIGH CENTER A,BAD(C17001)

2022 Date : 07/10/2022

Course Code & Name :410121 TAILORING &CUTTING
INTRODUCTION TO GARMENT CONSTRUCTION 41012111 THEORY

Subject :

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2171790054

2171790055

2171790056

2171790057

2171790058

2171790059

2171790060

2201170135

2201170136

2201170137

2201170138

2201170139

2201170140

2201170141

21071170460 2201170027

21071170460 2201170028

21071170460 2201170029

21071170460 2201170030

InstituteName Of Student

170029

170029

170029

170029

170029

170029

170029

170460

170460

170460

170460

PAWAR DATTU BHIKA

MIRZA FARIN AYYUB BAIG

KULKARNI KARUNA BABASAHEB

PAWAR SHREYA SANJAY

BARHALE ANITA ASARAM

SYEDA SHAMEEM BEGUM JAMEEL AHMED

RAGDE PRADNYA RAJU

SAYEDA MISBAH MAHEK SAYYED AQEEL

SHAIKH NISHAT BEGUM HABIB

SAYED SABANAAZ SYED NABI

JAVERIYA AIMAN AREF KHAN

Photo

Signature

|
| J

|=abe reaz

n___
[ o=

R

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17002 GOVT IL.T.1.(G)A,BAD(C17002)

Examination : January 2022 Date : 07/10/2022 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name :410121 TAILORING &CUTTING

Subject : INTRODUCTION TO GARMENT CONSTRUCTION 41012111 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

21071170460 2201170031 170460 SHAIKH ARSHEEN SHAIKH ZAFER

21071170460 2201170032 170460 EMAAN JAVERIYA MOHAMMAD MUJAHED

21071170460 2201170033 170460 BUSHRA FATIMA IQBAL KHAN

21071170460 2201170034 170460 SADAF BANO IMRAN KHAN

21071170460 2201170035 170460 SHAIKH HUSNA KAUSER SHAIKH

21071170460 2201170036 170460 SYEDA MAHREEN SULTANA AZIZ PASHA

21071170460 2201170037 170460 SHAIKH FAUZIYA SHAIKH SAIEEDUDDIN

21071170460 2201170038 170460 SYEDA SABA KAUSER NOORUL SAJID

21071170460 2201170039 170460 SHAIKH UZMA BEGUM SHAIKH NAEEM

21071170460 2201170040 170460 KHAN HUSNA FATEMA MOHAMMED AREF

21071170460 2201170041 170460 SIDDIQUI NABEELA TAHSEEN SHAKER E

At e ds 1 len

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17002 GOVT IL.T.1.(G)A,BAD(C17002)

Examination : January 2022 Date : 07/10/2022 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name :410121 TAILORING &CUTTING

Subject : INTRODUCTION TO GARMENT CONSTRUCTION 41012111 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

21071170460 2201170042 170460 MASARRAT BEGUM SOHAIL AHMED

21071170460 2201170043 170460 NUSRAT KHATOON SOHEL KHAN

21071170460 2201170044 170460 SHAIKH YUMNA MAHROOQUE SHAMEEM

21071170460 2201170045 170460 SYEDA ASMA FATIMA SYED ABDUL JABBAR

21071170460 2201170046 170460

21071170460 2201170047 170460 AMENA SADAF MUBASSHIRUDDIN

21071170460 2201170048 170460 ROZMEEN IRAM ASHFAQ AHMED ANSARI

21071170460 2201170049 170460 NASHRA KHATOON ZAFAR KHAN

21071170460 2201170050 170460 SHAGUFTA KHAN YAQUB KHAN

21071170460 2201170051 170460 QUAZI AFIFA MARIYAM MOHD ARIF

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17002

GOVT I.T.1.(G)A,BAD(C17002)

Examination : January 2022 Date : 10/10/2022
Course Code & Name :411123 INDUSTRIAL SAFETY MANEGMENT TRAINING
Subject : FIRE PREVENTION 41112312 THEORY

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.
21071170611 2201170001

21071170611 2201170008

21071170611 2201170009

21071170609 2201170011

21071170611 2201170013

21071170611 2201170014

21071170611 2201170015

21071170611 2201170016

21071170609 2201170019

21071170611 2201170020

21071170611 2201170021

InstituteName Of Student

170611

170611

170611

170609

170611

170611

170611

170611

170609

170611

170611

SINGAR DHANANJAY SHANTARAM

MUNESHWAR RUKHAJI DILIP

SALUKE ATUL ANNASAHEB

SANDIP RAMDAS JADHAV

POTBHARE SHIVAJI JALINDAR

PAWAR AJAY NARAYAN

GAVALI RUSHIKESH SUNIL

KEDARE RAJU JANARDHAN

DASHARATH NAMDEV RATHOD

INDALKAR SANTOSH DATTU

PANJANKAR RAMKRUSHNA DHONDIRAM

Photo

Signature

CRomenk o -

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17002 GOVT IL.T.1.(G)A,BAD(C17002)

Examination : January 2022 Date : 10/10/2022 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name :411123 INDUSTRIAL SAFETY MANEGMENT TRAINING

Subject : FIRE PREVENTION 41112312 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Phtoi Signature

21071170611 2201170022 170611 GUTTHE PARMESHWAR SHIVAJI

21071170609 2201170071 170609 WANI TOSHAL VASUDEV

21071170609 2201170072 170609 MAHAJAN KISHOR MURLIDHAR

21071170609 2201170076 170609 SANKET KISHOR MAHAJAN

21071170609 2201170077 170609 BOROLE SAYLEE DEEPAK

21071170609 2201170078 170609 MAHAJAN CHAITALI KISHOR

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17002

GOVT I.T.1.(G)A,BAD(C17002)

Examination : January 2022 Date : 07/10/2022
Course Code & Name :411123 INDUSTRIAL SAFETY MANEGMENT TRAINING
Subject : SECURITY FUNCTION 41112311 THEORY

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.
21071170611 2201170001

21071170611 2201170008

21071170611 2201170009

21071170609 2201170011

21071170611 2201170013

21071170611 2201170014

21071170611 2201170015

21071170611 2201170016

21071170609 2201170019

21071170611 2201170020

21071170611 2201170021

InstituteName Of Student

170611

170611

170611

170609

170611

170611

170611

170611

170609

170611

170611

SINGAR DHANANJAY SHANTARAM

MUNESHWAR RUKHAJI DILIP

SALUKE ATUL ANNASAHEB

SANDIP RAMDAS JADHAV

POTBHARE SHIVAJI JALINDAR

PAWAR AJAY NARAYAN

GAVALI RUSHIKESH SUNIL

KEDARE RAJU JANARDHAN

DASHARATH NAMDEV RATHOD

INDALKAR SANTOSH DATTU

PANJANKAR RAMKRUSHNA DHONDIRAM

Photo

Signature

CRomenk o -

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17002 GOVT IL.T.1.(G)A,BAD(C17002)

Examination : January 2022 Date : 07/10/2022 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name :411123 INDUSTRIAL SAFETY MANEGMENT TRAINING

Subject : SECURITY FUNCTION 41112311 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Phtoi Signature
21071170611 2201170022 170611 GUTTHE PARMESHWAR SHIVAJI -

21071170609 2201170071 170609 WANI TOSHAL VASUDEV

21071170609 2201170072 170609 MAHAJAN KISHOR MURLIDHAR

21071170609 2201170076 170609 SANKET KISHOR MAHAJAN

21071170609 2201170077 170609 BOROLE SAYLEE DEEPAK

21071170609 2201170078 170609 MAHAJAN CHAITALI KISHOR

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17002

GOVT I.T.1.(G)A,BAD(C17002)

Examination : January 2022 Date : 10/10/2022
Course Code & Name :411124 SECURITY & FIRE PREVENTION TRAINING
Subject : FIRE PREVENTION 41112412 THEORY

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.
21071170611 2201170002

21071170611 2201170003

21071170611 2201170004

21071170611 2201170005

21071170611 2201170010

21071170611 2201170012

21071170611 2201170017

21071170611 2201170018

21071170611 2201170023

21071170609 2201170052

21071170609 2201170053

InstituteName Of Student

170611

170611

170611

170611

170611

170611

170611

170611

170611

170609

170609

ANERAO LAXMAN PANDURANG

TAMBE NAGESH BALASAHEB

KAMBLE INDRAJIT BABAN

BHAVAR SANKET AMBADAS

TAMBE GANESH SANTOSH

DHAGE AMOL DADABHAU

GAIKWAD KARTIK EKNATH

KHATIK NAKUL RAJU

MANDADE KIRAN BABASAHEB

GANGAWE SACHIN ASHOK

KATARE KHANDU CHATUR

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17002

GOVT I.T.1.(G)A,BAD(C17002)

Examination : January 2022 Date : 10/10/2022
Course Code & Name :411124 SECURITY & FIRE PREVENTION TRAINING
Subject : FIRE PREVENTION 41112412 THEORY

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.
21071170609 2201170054

21071170609 2201170055

21071170609 2201170056

21071170609 2201170057

21071170609 2201170058

21071170609 2201170059

21071170609 2201170060

21071170609 2201170061

21071170609 2201170062

21071170609 2201170063

21071170609 2201170064

InstituteName Of Student

170609

170609

170609

170609

170609

170609

170609

170609

170609

170609

170609

MOTBHARE DATTATRAY SANJAY

JADHAO PRAVIN GULABRAO

GOJE NITESH MADHUKAR

KHARAD JAIKUMAR KAMLAKAR

BHISE RJENDRA SANTOSH

DAKE DATTA POPAT

SHINDE OM LAHU

KUMAWAT SHUBHAM SUBHASH

TELORE NAVNATH MACHHINDRA

KAKADE AJAY GAJANAN

MAHADIK AJINKYA KAILAS

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17002

GOVT I.T.1.(G)A,BAD(C17002)

Examination : January 2022 Date : 10/10/2022
Course Code & Name :411124 SECURITY & FIRE PREVENTION TRAINING
Subject : FIRE PREVENTION 41112412 THEORY

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.
21071170609 2201170065

21071170609 2201170066

21071170609 2201170067

21071170609 2201170068

21071170609 2201170069

21071170609 2201170070

21071170609 2201170073

21071170609 2201170079

21071170609 2201170080

21071170609 2201170081

InstituteName Of Student

170609

170609

170609

170609

170609

170609

170609

170609

170609

170609

KOBARNE NAKUL CHANGDEV

GAIKWAD PREM GAJANAN

TAMBE NARAYAN APPASAHEB

DANGAR SUDAM KAPURCHAND

SALVE GORAKH GANESH

HANDE NANASAHEB PARMESHWAR

KADAM AMOL VITTHAL

CHAVLI NAVNATH SAKHARAM

MATE AKASH BHAGWAN

KUMBHAR ADITYA PRAVIN

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17002 GOVT IL.T.1.(G)A,BAD(C17002)

Examination : January 2022 Date : 07/10/2022 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name :411124 SECURITY & FIRE PREVENTION TRAINING

Subject : INDUSTRIAL SECURITY FUNCTIONS 41112411 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

21071170611 2201170002 170611 ANERAO LAXMAN PANDURANG

21071170611 2201170003 170611 TAMBE NAGESH BALASAHEB

21071170611 2201170004 170611 KAMBLE INDRAJIT BABAN

21071170611 2201170005 170611 BHAVAR SANKET AMBADAS

21071170611 2201170010 170611 TAMBE GANESH SANTOSH

21071170611 2201170012 170611 DHAGE AMOL DADABHAU

21071170611 2201170017 170611 GAIKWAD KARTIK EKNATH

21071170611 2201170018 170611 KHATIK NAKUL RAJU

21071170611 2201170023 170611 MANDADE KIRAN BABASAHEB

21071170609 2201170052 170609 GANGAWE SACHIN ASHOK

21071170609 2201170053 170609 KATARE KHANDU CHATUR

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17002 GOVT IL.T.1.(G)A,BAD(C17002)

Examination : January 2022 Date : 07/10/2022 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name :411124 SECURITY & FIRE PREVENTION TRAINING

Subject : INDUSTRIAL SECURITY FUNCTIONS 41112411 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

21071170609 2201170054 170609 MOTBHARE DATTATRAY SANJAY

21071170609 2201170055 170609 JADHAO PRAVIN GULABRAO

21071170609 2201170056 170609 GOJE NITESH MADHUKAR

21071170609 2201170057 170609 KHARAD JAIKUMAR KAMLAKAR

21071170609 2201170058 170609 BHISE RIENDRA SANTOSH

21071170609 2201170059 170609 DAKE DATTA POPAT

21071170609 2201170060 170609 SHINDE OM LAHU

21071170609 2201170061 170609 KUMAWAT SHUBHAM SUBHASH

21071170609 2201170062 170609 TELORE NAVNATH MACHHINDRA

21071170609 2201170063 170609 KAKADE AJAY GAJANAN

21071170609 2201170064 170609 MAHADIK AJINKYA KAILAS

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17002 GOVT IL.T.1.(G)A,BAD(C17002)

Examination : January 2022 Date : 07/10/2022 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name :411124 SECURITY & FIRE PREVENTION TRAINING

Subject : INDUSTRIAL SECURITY FUNCTIONS 41112411 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

21071170609 2201170065 170609 KOBARNE NAKUL CHANGDEV

21071170609 2201170066 170609 GAIKWAD PREM GAJANAN

21071170609 2201170067 170609 TAMBE NARAYAN APPASAHEB

21071170609 2201170068 170609 DANGAR SUDAM KAPURCHAND

21071170609 2201170069 170609 SALVE GORAKH GANESH

21071170609 2201170070 170609 HANDE NANASAHEB PARMESHWAR

21071170609 2201170073 170609 KADAM AMOL VITTHAL

21071170609 2201170079 170609 CHAVLI NAVNATH SAKHARAM

21071170609 2201170080 170609 MATE AKASH BHAGWAN

21071170609 2201170081 170609 KUMBHAR ADITYA PRAVIN

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17006 GTHS PAITHAN, A.BAD

Examination : January 2022 Date : 10/10/2022 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name :411123 INDUSTRIAL SAFETY MANEGMENT TRAINING

Subject : FIRE PREVENTION 41112312 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student - Photo Signature

21071170630 2201170006 170630 WAGH SANDEEP BALKISAN

21071170630 2201170007 170630 KUTE RUSTUM PRALHAD

21071170630 2201170024 170630 MUNDHE ANIL MAROTI

21071170630 2201170025 170630 PAWAR PAVAN SHANKAR

21071170630 2201170026 170630 PAWAR MANOJ GOPINATH

21071170630 2201170074 170630 KASULE PRATIK DATTATRAY

21071170630 2201170075 170630 AUTE VIKAS UDDHAVRAO |

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C17006

GTHS PAITHAN, A.BAD

Examination : January 2022 Date : 07/10/2022 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name :411123 INDUSTRIAL SAFETY MANEGMENT TRAINING
Subject : SECURITY FUNCTION 41112311 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student

21071170630 2201170006 170630

21071170630 2201170007 170630

21071170630 2201170024 170630

21071170630 2201170025 170630

21071170630 2201170026 170630

21071170630 2201170074 170630

21071170630 2201170075 170630

WAGH SANDEEP BALKISAN

KUTE RUSTUM PRALHAD

MUNDHE ANIL MAROTI

PAWAR PAVAN SHANKAR

PAWAR MANOJ GOPINATH

KASULE PRATIK DATTATRAY

AUTE VIKAS UDDHAVRAO

- Photo Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



